
College of eduCation
Name Email Address Office Location Phone Program VP/AVP/Dean/Executive Director
Dr. Kirmanj Gundi kigundi2@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 108 615-963-2298 Educational Administration (Graduate) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. Karen Stevens kstevens@tnstate.edu ClayHall RM 108 615-963-5488 Educational Administration (Graduate) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. Amy Sibulkin asibulkin@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 205A 615-963-5088 Psychology (A-Brow and He-J) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. James Chatman jchatman@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 303 615-963-5150 Psychology (Brow-D) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. John Dossett jdossett@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 304C 615-963-1559 Psychology (E-Ha) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. Marvin Lee mlee@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 308 615-963-5087 Psychology (K-M) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. Mary Shelton mshelton@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 304D 615-963-7984 Psychology (N-R) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. Joshua Shive jshive@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 317D 615-963-5160 Psychology (S-V) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. Lisa De La Mothe ldelamot@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 305D 615-963-1350 Psychology (W-Z) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. Tracy Utley tutley2@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 112 615-966-4885 Teacher Education and  Student Services Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. Dianne Bryant dbryant@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 107 615-963-5484 Teacher Education Certifications and Licensure Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. Calli Holaway cholaway@tnstate.edu Clay 209A 615-963-5470 Teaching and Learning Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Ms. Show Mei Li slin@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 209D 615-963-1348 Teaching and Learning (Graduate) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter
Dr. Joh Tiller jtiller01@tnstate.edu Clay Hall RM 214A 615-963-5457 Teaching and Learning (Graduate) Dr. Kimberly King-Jupiter


